

For more information, please visit integrativepro.com.

Container is filled by net weight, not volume; some settling may occur.



A registered trademark of
Wisdom Proteins, Inc.

Contains no yeast, wheat, gluten, corn, soy,
artificial colors, flavors or preservatives.

©2015 INTEGRATIVE THERAPEUTICS, LLC
GREEN BAY, WI 54311 USA
integrativepro.com • 800.931.1709

◆ LZ316020.02 RM22.7014



Typical Content:	
Component	as mg/15 g of protein
Lactoferrin	656
Immunoglobulins	1875

Typical Amino Acid Profile:	
Amino Acid	as mg/15 g of protein
Methionine ⁽¹⁾	315
Threonine ⁽¹⁾	1239
Tryptophan ⁽¹⁾	262
Valine ^{(1) (3)}	1002
Lysine ⁽¹⁾	1572
Isoleucine ^{(1) (3)}	1054
Leucine ^{(1) (3)}	1809
Phenylalanine ⁽¹⁾	538
Arginine ⁽²⁾	426
Tyrosine ⁽²⁾	486
Histidine ⁽²⁾	309
Cysteine ⁽²⁾	336
Glutamic Acid	2989
Glycine	320
Proline	973
Serine	860
Alanine	816
Aspartic Acid	1881

⁽¹⁾Essential Amino Acid

⁽²⁾Conditionally Essential Amino Acid

⁽³⁾Branched Chain Amino Acid

THIS STATEMENT HAS NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION.
THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.



PHYSICIANS' PROTEIN

WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE

VANILLA

DRINK MIX

NET WT 9.8 OUNCES (280 G)

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

NOTICE: USE THIS PRODUCT AS A FOOD SUPPLEMENT ONLY.
DO NOT USE FOR WEIGHT REDUCTION.

Supplement Facts		
Serving Size 2 scoops (20 g)		Servings per container 14
Amount per 2 scoops		%DV
Calories	85	
Calories from Fat	10	
Total Fat	1 g	2%†
Saturated Fat	<1 g	3%†
Cholesterol	20 mg	7%†
Total Carbohydrate	2 g	<1%†
Sugars	2 g	**
Protein	16 g	32%†
Calcium	80 mg	8%†
Sodium	30 mg	2%†
Proserum® Native Whey Protein Concentrate (milk)	20 g	**
Stevia (<i>Stevia rebaudiana</i>) Leaf Extract	25 mg	**
†Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.		
**Daily Value not established.		

Other ingredients: natural vanilla flavor, silicon dioxide

Recommendation: Take 2 scoops mixed in cold water or juice once daily, or as recommended by your healthcare professional. Do not heat or mix with hot food or drinks.

Caution: Do not use if you have a known dairy allergy or are lactose intolerant. If pregnant, nursing, or taking prescription drugs, consult your healthcare professional prior to use.

Keep out of reach of children.